
M A S S A G E

T R E A T M E N T  M E N U

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

60min INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE (includes back)                                                                         
30min INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE                                                                                                                                                      

HOT STONE MASSAGE

60min HOT STONE MASSAGE                                                                                                             
30min HOT STONE MASSAGE                                                                                                                                                              

DEEP TISSUE / SPORTS MASSAGE

60min DEEP TISSUE / SPORTS MASSAGE                                                                                      
30min DEEP TISSUE / SPORTS MASSAGE                                                                                                                                      

AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE 

60min AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE                                                                                                     
30min AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE                                                                                                                                                    

WHITE WILLOW SIGNATURE MASSAGE
                                                                                                            

75min SIGNATURE MASSAGE                                                                                                              
30min SIGNATURE MASSAGE                                                                                                                

E Y E  C A R E

EYE LASH TINT 
EYEBROW TINT 
EYE LASH & BROW TINT 
EYE LASH TINT & BROW SHAPE 
EYEBROW TINT & SHAPE 
EYE BROW COMBO 

€25
€15
€35
€40
€30
€50

1 0 0 %  O R G A N I C  M A K E U P

ORGANIC MAKEUP APPLICATION - 30min                                                                                       €50
ORGANIC MAKEUP LESSON - 30min                                                                                                   €65
ORGANIC MAKEUP LESSON - 60min                                                                                                   €85

BRIDAL MAKEUP                                                       Please contact us directly for more details!

H O L I S T I C  N U T R I T I O N

FULL NUTRITIONAL CONSULTATION  (1h + a follow up session 2 weeks later)              €115                         

P A C K A G E S

MUM AND DAUGHTER PACKAGE - 120min                                               

FRIENDS FOREVER PACKAGE - 120min                                                                                     

COUPLES RETREAT PACKAGE - 120min                                                                               

HALF DAY PACKAGE - 2h 10min                                                                                     

Complimentary post-treatment refreshments available upon request.

€190 

€190 

€190 

€195 

€95
€70

€115
€75

(01) 218 8198 (EXT: 3254)  |  connect@whitewillow.ie  |  www.whitewillow.ie

LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE - GUA SHA STONES - 60min                                                                                             

1 0 0 %  P L A N T - B A S E D  C E N T E L L A  S K I N C A R E

SOIN PRESTIGE - COMPLETE ANTI AGE - 75min

SOIN EXCELLENCE - 1ST SIGNS OF AGEING - 60min

WHITE WILLOW SIGNATURE FACIAL - 60min

SOIN PURETE - OILY & ACNE SKIN - 60min

SOIN MUM TO BE - 60min

WHITE WILLOW SIGNATURE FACIAL - TASTER - 30min

WHITE WILLOW SIGNATURE FACIAL & MASSAGE COMBO - 90min

€125



€110



€95



€90



€85



€65



€145

A L E X A N D R I A  S U G A R I N G  H A I R  R E M O V A L

LEG - HALF          
UNDERARM                                  
ARM - FULL                                  
ARM - HALF  
     

EYEBROW RESHAPE 
LIP
CHIN 
LIP & CHIN 
FACE - SIDES                                                                    

€45
€25
€40
€30




€20
€20
€20
€30
€25

Sugaring consultations are included with all 1st time sugaring treatments.

SUGARING MINUTES - FACE - LADIES

Lip - 5min deduction.
Lip and chin - 10min deduction. 
Lip, chin, sides of face - 15min deduction. 
         

60mins                                                                             €135     
90mins                                                                             €190       

SUGARING MEMBERSHIP PROGRAMMES
(3 MONTHS)

UNDERARM SUGARING MEMBERSHIP                          
LA / BRAZILIAN SUGARING MEMBERSHIP                                    

€115
€315

BASIC BIKINI                            
EXTENDED BIKINI                    
BRAZILIAN                                  
MAINTAIN BRAZILIAN         
LA BIKINI                                                              

€30
€35
€55
€45
€60

MALE SUGARING 
Treatments available by request

N A I L  C A R E

MINI MANICURE
ZOYA HAND AND NAIL STRENGHTENING SYSTEM
WHITE WILLOW DELUXE MANICURE
MINI PEDICURE
WHITE WILLOW DELUXE PEDICURE

€28
€40
€45
€35
€55

€115
€75

€105
€75

€100
€70

€95

ADD-ONs AVAILABLE

€5 
Aromatherapy Oils
Infra-Red Lamp                                                                                                                        

 €10 
Hot stones  
Candle Wax                                                                                                                               

MASSAGE COURSES

WHITE WILLOW SIGNATURE MASSAGE (3 x 30min) 
WHITE WILLOW SIGNATURE MASSAGE + HEAD & FACE (3 x 75min)                                                                                   

€195
€295


