



# WHITE WILLOW — Natural Skincare Clinic —

# TREATMENT MENU

#### 100% PLANT-BASED CENTELLA SKINCARE

SOIN PRESTIGE - COMPLETE ANTI AGE - 75min	€125
SOIN EXCELLENCE - 1ST SIGNS OF AGEING - 60min	€110
WHITE WILLOW SIGNATURE FACIAL - 60min	€95
SOIN PURETE - OILY & ACNE SKIN - 60min	€90
SOIN MUM TO BE - 60min	€85
WHITE WILLOW SIGNATURE FACIAL - TASTER - 30min	€65
WHITE WILLOW SIGNATURE FACIAL & MASSAGE COMBO - 90min	€145

# EYE CARE

EYE LASH TINT	€25
EYEBROW TINT	€15
EYE LASH & BROW TINT	€35
EYE LASH TINT & BROW SHAPE	€40
EYEBROW TINT & SHAPE	€30
EYE BROW COMBO	€50

#### 100% ORGANIC MAKEUP

ORGANIC MAKEUP APPLICATION - 30min	€50
ORGANIC MAKEUP LESSON - 30min	€69
ORGANIC MAKEUP LESSON - 60min	€8!
BRIDAL MAKEUP	Please contact us directly for more details
DIVIDAL MANLOI	i lease contact as un ectly for more details

#### HOLISTIC NUTRITION

FULL NUTRITIONAL CONSULTATION (1h + a follow up session 2 weeks later) €115

# ALEXANDRIA SUGARING HAIR REMOVAL

LEG - HALF UNDERARM ARM - FULL ARM - HALF	€45 €25 €40 €30	SUGARING MINUTES - FACE - LADIES  Lip - 5min deduction.  Lip and chin - 10min deduction.  Lip, chin, sides of face - 15min deduction.	
EYEBROW RESHAPE LIP CHIN LIP & CHIN FACE - SIDES	€20 €20 €20 €30 €25	60mins 90mins  SUGARING MEMBERSHIP PROGRAMMES (3 MONTHS)	€135 €190
BASIC BIKINI EXTENDED BIKINI BRAZILIAN MAINTAIN BRAZILIAN LA BIKINI	€30 €35 €55 €45	UNDERARM SUGARING MEMBERSHIP LA / BRAZILIAN SUGARING MEMBERSHIP  MALE SUGARING Treatments available by request	€115 €315

Sugaring consultations are included with all 1st time sugaring treatments.

# NAIL CARE

MINI MANICURE	€28
ZOYA HAND AND NAIL STRENGHTENING SYSTEM	€40
WHITE WILLOW DELUXE MANICURE	€45
MINI PEDICURE	€35
WHITE WILLOW DELUXE PEDICURE	€55

# PACKAGES

MUM AND DAUGHTER PACKAGE - 120min	€190	COUPLES RETREAT PACKAGE - 120min	€190
FRIENDS FOREVER PACKAGE - 120min	€190	HALF DAY PACKAGE - 2h 10min	€195
Complimentary post-treat	tment refresl	nments available upon request.	

## MASSAGE

WHITE WILLOW SIGNAT	URE MASSAGE	
75min SIGNATURE MASS	SAGF	€11:
30min SIGNATURE MASS		€7!
HOT STONE MASSAGE		
60min HOT STONE MAS	SAGE	€115
30min HOT STONE MAS	SAGE	€75
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE		
60min INDIAN HEAD MA	SSAGE (includes back)	€105
30min INDIAN HEAD MA	SSAGE	€75
DEEP TISSUE / SPORTS	MASSAGE	
60min DEEP TISSUE / SPORTS MASSAGE		€100
30min DEEP TISSUE / SF	PORTS MASSAGE	€70
AROMATHERAPY MASSA	AGE	
60min AROMATHERAPY	MASSAGE	€95
30min AROMATHERAPY	MASSAGE	€70
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE M	1ASSAGE - GUA SHA STONES - 60min	€95
ADD-ONs AVAILABLE		
€5	€10	
Aromatherapy Oils	Hot stones	
Infra-Red Lamp	Candle Wax	
MASSAGE COURSES		
WHITE WILLOW SIGNATU	JRE MASSAGE (3 x 30min)	€195
WHITE WILLOW SIGNATU	JRE MASSAGE + HEAD & FACE (3 x 75min)	€295